
VALLEY VIEW ACADEMY-KITALE 2026 SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE

Amounts in Kenya Shillings Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Total Per Year
Year 2026 VOTEHEAD Jan - Apr May - Aug Aug - Nov Jan-Nov
PRE-
PRIMARY

Tuition 6,000 6,000 5,500 17,500
Exam 600 600 600 1,800
Remedial - - - -
Medical 600 - - 600
Activity 500 - - 500
Total 7,700 6,600 6,100 20,400

GRADE 1-3 Tuition 6,500 6,500 5,600 18,600
Exam 600 600 600 1,800
Remedial - - - -
Medical 600 - - 600
Activity 500 - - 500
Total 8,200 7,100 6,200 21,500

GRADE 4-5 Tuition 6,800 6,600 6,600 20,000
Exam 600 600 600 1,800
Remedial 700 700 700 2,100
Medical 600 - - 600
Activity 500 - - 500
Total 9,200 7,900 7,900 25,000

GRADE 6 Tuition 6,900 6,900 6,700 20,500
Exam 800 800 800 2,400
Remedial 700 700 700 2,100
Medical 600 - - 600
Activity 500 - - 500
Total 9,500 8,400 8,200 26,100

GRADE 7 Tuition 7,900 7,900 7,200 23,000
Exam 1,000 1,000 1,000 3,000
Remedial 1,000 1,000 1,000 3,000
Medical 600 - - 600
Activity 500 - - 500
Total 11,000 9,900 9,200 30,100

GRADE 8
       &
GRADE 9

Tuition 10,000 8,000 7,400 25,400
Exam 1,000 1,000 1,000 3,000
Remedial 1,000 1,000 1,000 3,000
Medical 600 - - 600
Activity 500 - - 500
Total 13,100 10,000 9,400 32,500



VALLEY VIEW ACADEMY-KITALE 2026 SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE

Other Charges:

Fee item Fee Description Applicable to Amount payable
in Ksh.

Admission
Fee

This fee is payable for each new student to
cover costs relating to the admission process. New Students Ksh. 1,000

Boarding Fee Termly fee to cater for Boarding Facilities
and all other Requirements

Optional Ksh. 7,500

Lunch Termly fee charged to cater for all meals to be
served in school. (Meals served is
ugali/Cabbage and Rice/Beans. Also, Tea/
Porridge is served at 10:00AM)

Optional Ksh. 3,000

Bank Name Paybill Bank Account No. Remarks
KCB 522533 9908880#Learner’s name(One

Name)Adm No
FOR TUITION,
REMIDIAL, EXAM AND
OTHER PAYMENT.

BORESHA 545500 6483 FOR TRANSPORT AND
BOARDING FEE ONLY.

N/B: KINDLY MAKE THE PAYMENT SEPARATELY AS INSTRUCTED ABOVE.

EARLY PAYMENT OF FEE IS ADVISABLE EVEN DURING HOLIDAY

SUMMARY OF TERMS & CONDITIONS.
 The school will provide Emergency rescue and evacuation services in accordance

with the GoK procedures on ERS.
 All learners are eligible to enroll in the Ministry of Education sanctioned school

extra and co-curricular activities.
 If you pay through bank, kindly submit the bank slip to the school Bursar.
 If you pay with Old payment model, kindly forward the message of payment to

0716074784.

‘’ValleyView Academy-Kitale reserves the right to admission’’


